

SLP(C)No. 5248-5251 OF 2000

ITEM No.32

Court No. 7

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5248-5251/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 31/12/1999 in LPA 105/98,
102/98,103/98 and 104/98 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

USHA MANWATI AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 23/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Upinder K. Jalali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

Mr. J.S. Attri, learned counsel seeks to appear
for respondent No. 13 in SLP(C) No. 5249/2000 and
respondent No. 55 in SLP(C) No.5251/2000. Hence matter is
ready for final hearing. List for final disposal.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master