

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 622-625 OF 2002

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

USHA MANWATI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.  
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up in the first week of April, 2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master